TROFEO SKI CENTER LATEMAR

o
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM £
z '/S OFFICIAL RESULTS 1Grr
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS AUERNIG P. AUT COURSE NAME AGNELLO
REFEREE ERTL A. GER START 2155 m
FINISH 1755 m
CHIEF OF RACE ZENI G. ITA VERTICAL DROP 400 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9041/12/08
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER ZENI G. ITA VICENZI E. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - TRULLA M. ITA - A - TRULLA M. ITA
- B - CILLARA R.V. ITA° - B - CILLARA R.V. ITA
-C - REA ITA - C - RE A ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 48 46 48 46
START TIME 9.30 12.15
WEATHER:SERENO SNOW: COMPATTA TEMPERATURE S: F: -5°C
PENALTY APPLIED 15.11 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 890
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
1 17 561278 REICH - POGLADIC Andraz 1993 SLO 1'12.84 1'10.83 2'23.67 0.00
2 10 422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus 1993 NOR 1'12.02 1'12.03 2'24.05 2.35
3 24 6291028  SORIO Daniele 1994 ITA 1'13.68 1'10.56 2'24.24 3.53
4 8 422275 JOHANSEN Ola Buer 1993 NOR 1'12.20 11212 2'24.32 4.03
5 15 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA 1'12.10 1'12.45 2'24.55 5.45
6 6 290693 PLONER Alexander 1978 ITA 1'12.50 1'12.09 2'24.59 5.70
7 47 6291725  ZINGERLE Hannes 1995 ITA 1'14.13 1'10.60 2'24.73 6.57
8 38 690413 FANTINO Antonio 1991 ITA 1'14.12 1'10.77 2'24.89 7.56
9 19 6290062  BARUFFALDI Stefano 1992 ITA 1'12.12 1'13.01 2'2513 9.04
10 5 290382 DEJORI Daniel 1989 ITA 1'12.63 1'12.59 2'25.22 9.60
1 13 54031 LEITINGER Roland 1991 AUT 1'12.76 1'12.50 2'25.26 9.85
12 43 6291141 GARIBOLDI Federico 1994 ITA 1'13.68 1'11.76 2'25.44 10.96
13 7 990051 BOSCA Giulio Giovanni 1990 ITA 1'11.99 1'13.46 2'25.45 11.03
14 35 6291574  SALA Tommaso 1995 ITA 1'13.11 1'12.36 2'25.47 11.15
15 3 422390 MONSEN Marcus 1995 NOR 1'13.06 1'12.63 2'25.69 12.51
16 31 194449 GRAND Guillaume 1992 FRA 1'13.59 1'12.15 2'25.74 12.82
21 6290985  BUZZI Emanuele 1994 ITA 1'13.54 1'12.20 2'25.74 12.82
1 561254 ZERAK Misel 1992 SLO 1'12.79 1'12.95 2'25.74 12.82
19 48 6290980  PASINI Giovanni 1994 ITA 1'14.40 1'11.44 2'25.84 13.44
20 16 54245 HETTEGGER Thomas 1994 AUT 1'12.82 1'13.05 2'25.87 13.63
21 32 6291535  LUCIANAZ Pierre 1995 ITA 1'14.12 1'12.09 2'26.21 15.73
22 22 6290799  FRANCESCHETTI Pietro 1993 ITA 1'13.17 1'13.07 2'26.24 15.92
23 23 561255 CATER Martin 1992 SLO 1'13.54 1'12.83 2'26.37 16.73
24 2 990128 DI RONCO Jacopo 1990 ITA 1'13.07 1'13.52 2'26.59 18.09
25 36 202590 WASMEIER Lukas 1994 GER 1'13.72 1'13.55 2'27.27 22.30
26 37 54176 ZIMMERMANN Paul 1993 AUT 1'13.91 1'13.67 2'27.58 24.22
27 59 54252 RASCHNER Dominik 1994 AUT 1'14.57 1'13.30 2'27.87 26.02
28 33 6290764  RIORDA Luca 1993 ITA 1'14.68 1'13.61 2'28.29 28.62
29 85 6190197  FALGOUX Remy 1996 FRA 1'15.19 1'13.69 2'28.88 32.27
30 34 54229 FRANZ Werner Jun. 1994 AUT 1'14.99 1'14.22 2'29.21 34.32
31 62 150495 VRABLIK Martin 1982 CZE 1'15.12 1'14.20 2'29.32 35.00
32 64 6291466  SQUASSINO Andrea 1995 ITA 1'15.80 1'14.38 2'30.18 40.33
33 63 6291631 LIBERATORE Federico 1995 ITA 1'14.41 1'15.85 2'30.26 40.82
34 69 151024 KOTZMANN Adam 1993 CZE 1'16.55 1'13.89 2'30.44 41.94
35 30 291230 ROTA Nicola 1989 ITA 1'14.50 1'16.62 2'31.12 46.15
36 95 6292123  VAGHI Matteo 1996 ITA 1'15.48 1'16.10 2'31.58 49.00
37 108 202707 BITTNER Dominik 1996 GER 1'16.59 1'15.17 2'31.76 50.12
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PLAS
NUM

46
70
53
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44
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106

17
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100
107
109
110
111
112
113
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58
91

CODE
NUMBER

6290244
180786
202670
202450
690382
6290912
303758
202610

561161
6291374
501994
6290697
6291630
310426
310410
512130
990192

990132
54166
6291099
690161
6290214
690616
6291319
6190329
194455
6291305
6190210
6290162
6291430
6290534
350095
202615
6291703
6290067
6190010
6291139
430466
6290091
180726
6291191
6190333
180780
6291629
6291567
6292113
194965
6291822
6292290
6291825
6291706

422073
202323
430617

NAT

ITA
FIN
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
JPN
GER

SLO
ITA
SWE
ITA
ITA
SRB
SRB
Sul
ITA

ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LIE
GER
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
POL
ITA
FIN
ITA
FRA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NOR
GER

1stRUN
TIME

1'15.82
1'15.72
1'16.32
1'18.10
1'17.02
1'18.21
1'20.07
1'19.31

GATE N. 50
GATE N. 51

2ndRUN
TIME

1'15.96
1'16.09
1'16.20
1'15.42
1'16.90
1'16.02
1'16.25
1'17.03

FINAL
TIME

2'31.78
2'31.81
2'32.52
2'33.52
2'33.92
2'34.23
2'36.32
2'36.34

F= 890
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

50.24
50.43
54.82
61.02
63.50
65.42
78.36
78.49

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME
NOGARA Nicolo 1992
BACK Robin 1996
BAYER Alexander 1995
STEINBACHER Andreas 1992
COLOMBI Nicolo 1991
COTTI COTTINI Nicola 1993
SUGAI Ryo 1991
EMMERT Fabian 1994
DID NOT START 1st RUN 9
JAZBEC Patrick 1989
HOFER Alex 1994
SUNDQUIST Max-gordon 1994
OTTELLI Nicola 1993
CIPRIANI Pietro 1995
VUKICEVIC Marko 1992
VUKOVIC Andrija 1994
DU PASQUIER Gregoire 1995
LANDINI Michele 1990
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 34
EISATH Michael 1990
JENEWEIN Kevin 1993
GUALAZZI Michele 1994
BREAN Alessandro 1991
PONCET Federico 1992
TENTORI Michelangelo 1991
GIULIANO Steven 1994
GUILLOT Victor 1996
MAITRE Thomas 1992
MENEGALLI Nicolo 1994
GERACI Hugo 1996
DE MARCHI Giacomo 1992
MAURBERGER Simon 1995
MANFRINI Giovanni 1993
PFIFFNER Marco 1994
TREMMEL Anton 1994
GUIDOLIN Tiberio 1995
APPIERTO Andrea 1992
AUGUSTIN Clement 1995
RUNGGER Stefan 1994
GARNIEWICZ Mateusz 1990
MIZZONI Giovanni 1992
VAHAPASSI Oskari 1994
PICCOLI Edoardo 1994
TRILLOU Adrien 1996
TAKKI Teddy 1996
DEBERTOL Luca 1995
SPERANDIO Sebastiano 1995
RAUCO Federico 1996
BOULANGER Alexis 1994
ZANETTI Lorenzo 1995
BOTTARO Stefano 1996
ZENI lacopo 1995
CALL Daniele 1995
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 3
NETELAND Bjoernar 1991
LINDEBNER Anton 1991
CHRAPEK Adam 1993

POL GATE N. 51
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NUM
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CODE
NUMBER

6291724
6291198

690208
690571
990217
6290845
6290304
6290528
180763
6290575
561291
6290860
194892
290937
202604
6291223
491356
6290703
54187
6292124
54233
202642
350098
194683
350097
6292093

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

ROTTONARA Christian
ERSCHBAMER Roland

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DELSANTE Rocco
ROMANO Francesco
MARGUERETTAZ Thierry
BOSCA Guglielmo
MANFRINI Marco
FINAZZER Sebastiano
RANTALA Aleksi
MONACI Pierfrancesco
GROSELJ Zan
QUAQUARELLI Nicola
CASTELLON Rudy
ORSINI Matteo Maria
SAUTER Paul
BONAPACE Enrico Steve
CARRERAS Pol
BATTOCCHI Matteo
NEUREITER Patrick
NOTARIANNI Federico
LEITGEB Richard
ERTL Nikolaus

HUG Manuel
TERRAL Maxime
GAUER Nico
DEBERTOLIS Andrea

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

24

Luigi

0

1995
1994

1991
1991
1990
1993
1992
1993
1995
1993
1993
1993
1994
1989
1994
1994
1990
1993
1993
1996
1994
1995
1996
1993
1996
1996

NAT

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FIN
ITA
SLO
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
ITA
SPA
ITA
AUT
ITA
AUT
GER
LIE
FRA
LIE
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

2ndRUN
TIME

The Technical
AUERNIG P.

FINAL
TIME

Delegate
(AUT)

F= 890
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS
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